
	STATEMENT SHOWING  THE POSITION AS  PERAVAILABLE  RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILMED VF-VII-A(1985-86)-VII-B
DURING RE- WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWAEDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED OF RIGHTS
Name of District:- Khairpur                                                                                                Name of Taluka :-  FaizGung                                                                                  Name of Deh  :- UMAN

	Position as per available record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry NOs & date of previous transaction
	Position as microfilmed
VF-VII-A(1985-86) supplied by the board of revenue
	Remarks of verifying

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No 
	Date of Entry
	Name Of Owner
	Share
	Survey No:
	Area
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	

	217
	257
19/11/96
	
	HAJI M.HASAN S/O M.USMAN FOTHERS
	22%
	627
	3.37
	VIIB
73
74
256
255
254
253
252
251
249
D.K
248
247
	

D.K

236
235
239
240
243
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

















SIGNATURE OF MUKHTARKAR		SIGNATURE OF ASSISTANT COMMOSSIONER		           SIGNATURE OF VERIFING OFFICER 	 OF DIRECTOR /PRO ETD 	                                             NAME---------------------------------------                NAME--------------------------------------------------------------                           NAME---------------------------------------------------------                 
SEAL------------------------------------------                    SEAL-------------------------------------------------------------------                                SEAL------------------------------------------------------------

	STATEMENT SHOWING  THE POSITION AS  PERAVAILABLE  RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILMED VF-VII-A(1985-86)-VII-B
DURING RE- WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWAEDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED OF RIGHTS
Name of District:- Khairpur                                                                                                Name of Taluka :-  FaizGung                                                                                  Name of Deh  :- UMAN

	Position as per available record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry NOs & date of previous transaction
	Position as microfilmed
VF-VII-A(1985-86) supplied by the board of revenue
	Remarks of verifying

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No 
	Date of Entry
	Name Of Owner
	Share
	Survey No:
	Area
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	

	205

206

207

208
209



210

211
	273
19/9/97
272
19/12/97
271
19/9/97
270
19/9/97
269



266
19/2/97
265
	
	ASADULLAH S/O MEHRABTHAN
G.NABI S/O M.WARIS FOTHERS
UMEED ALI S/O NABIBUX FOTHERS
MEER KHAN FOTHERS
G.RASOOL FOTHERS



JALAL KHAN FOTHERS

GHULAM ALI S/O JALAL KHAN FOTHERS
	52%

27%

100%

25%

37%





	21
20
200

281

134
FOTHERS
572




396/1-2
FOTHERS
340
FOTHERS


	3-37
3-37
3-37

3-37

4-0

3-35




3-21

3-14
	






VIIB
73
74
67
D.K


VIIB
250
229


	
	

VIIA
250
	
	
SAHIBDINO S/O M.WARIS
	

27%
	

200
	

3-27
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	STATEMENT SHOWING  THE POSITION AS  PERAVAILABLE  RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILMED VF-VII-A(1985-86)-VII-B
DURING RE- WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWAEDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED OF RIGHTS
Name of District:- Khairpur                                                                                                Name of Taluka :-  FaizGung                                                                                  Name of Deh  :- UMAN

	Position as per available record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry NOs & date of previous transaction
	Position as microfilmed
VF-VII-A(1985-86) supplied by the board of revenue
	Remarks of verifying

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No 
	Date of Entry
	Name Of Owner
	Share
	Survey No:
	Area
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	

	199

200

201


202



204
	11
6/2/01
14
28/3/01
10
6/2/01

8
12/12/2003


278
17/9/97
	
	M.HASHIM  S/O KEHAR
HABIB ULLAH S/O M.SULEMAN

M.UMAR S/O YARMUHAMMAD

M.USMAN S/O YARMUHD



Z.T.B .L PACCA CHANG (A,KHALIQ)
	13%





50%

50%





8%
	393

181
FOTHER

293
FOTHER

624




103
FOTHERS
	3-36

1-30


3-17


3-37




3-39
	




D.K

VIIB
73
277
D.K
276
	






18/11/90
	VIIA
10










VIIA168
153
	
	KEHAR









ABDUL KHALIQ S/O MEEHON
	13%











8%
	393











103
FOTHER
	3-36











3-39
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	STATEMENT SHOWING  THE POSITION AS  PERAVAILABLE  RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILMED VF-VII-A(1985-86)-VII-B
DURING RE- WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWAEDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED OF RIGHTS
Name of District:- Khairpur                                                                                                Name of Taluka :-  FaizGung                                                                                  Name of Deh  :- UMAN

	Position as per available record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry NOs & date of previous transaction
	Position as microfilmed
VF-VII-A(1985-86) supplied by the board of revenue
	Remarks of verifying

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No 
	Date of Entry
	Name Of Owner
	Share
	Survey No:
	Area
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	

	192

193

194

195


196
           197



198
	32
16/11/01
31
4/10/01
26
3/10/01
22
21/4/01

21
20/4/01
15
6/4/01

12
20/2/01
	
	ATTAF HUSSAIN S/O G.QASIM FOTHERS
HAKIM ALI S/O NOORMOHD

MAANIK S/O MOULABUX

ALI MUHAMMAD S/O MASOO KHAN

G.ABASS S/O M.FAZUL

A.D.B.P PACCA CHANG(G RASOOL)

FAZUL MUHD S/O A.HAMEED
	50%





50%


28%


21
5%

7%
	18
FOTHERS
257

538

363


522


11
FOTHERS

66
	4-33

3-12

3-37

2-28


1-16


3-33


4-0
	

D.K

D.K

VIIB
19
17
D.K




VIIA
171
	
	VIIA












VIIA
63
5/4/85
	
	M.QASIM S/O HAJI MAHMOOD








G.RASOOL

MUHARAM ALI S/O M.SALEH
	50%











45%


7%
	18
FOTHERS











11

66
	4-33











3-33


4-0
	







NOT IN CONFORMITY


NOT IN CONFORMITY
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	STATEMENT SHOWING  THE POSITION AS  PERAVAILABLE  RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILMED VF-VII-A(1985-86)-VII-B
DURING RE- WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWAEDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED OF RIGHTS
Name of District:- Khairpur                                                                                                Name of Taluka :-  FaizGung                                                                                  Name of Deh  :- UMAN

	Position as per available record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry NOs & date of previous transaction
	Position as microfilmed
VF-VII-A(1985-86) supplied by the board of revenue
	Remarks of verifying

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No 
	Date of Entry
	Name Of Owner
	Share
	Survey No:
	Area
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	

	180


181


182

183




184





185
	73
16/12/2002
71
31/10/2002
70

54
11/5/02



53
30/3/02




51
16/3/02
	
	ALI KHAN S/O YARMUHD

SHAH MUHD S/O YARMUHD


AMEERBUX S/O BARHAM KHAN
H.B.L PADEIDAN(G.ABASS)



H.B.L.PADEIDAN (G.QADIR)




Z.T.B.L PACCA CHANG (ROSHAN ALI
	







50%










28%
	442


351/1


251

60
FOTHERS



11





197
FOTHERS
	3-37


1-0


1-20

4-28




3-33





3-14
	VIIB
72
21

D.K


D.K












VIIB
393
	16/12/02



















7/6/2000
	








VIIA
175
172
51,53
VIIA
1/23
3/85                                                      




VIIA
66
135
10/3/85
	
	







G.ABASS S/O A.HAMEED



G.QADIR S/O ILYAS RAJPER                                                                                       





PURHOOM S/O AABIB MARI
	








50%










28%
	








60
FOTHERS



11





197
FOTHERS
	








4-28




3-33





3-14
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	STATEMENT SHOWING  THE POSITION AS  PERAVAILABLE  RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILMED VF-VII-A(1985-86)-VII-B
DURING RE- WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWAEDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED OF RIGHTS
Name of District:- Khairpur                                                                                                Name of Taluka :-  FaizGung                                                                                  Name of Deh  :- UMAN

	Position as per available record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry NOs & date of previous transaction
	Position as microfilmed
VF-VII-A(1985-86) supplied by the board of revenue
	Remarks of verifying

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No 
	Date of Entry
	Name Of Owner
	Share
	Survey No:
	Area
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	

	174

175


176


177


178


179
	82
7/2/03
81
7/12/02

80
20/12/02
78
20/12/02

77
26/12/02

76
26/12/02
	
	ABDUL HAMEED S/O G.NABI SHAR
ABDUL RAZAQ S/O M. HAYAT

MANZOOOR HUSSAIN S/O KHAN MUHD

M.ISMAEL S/O HAJI MENDHRO

JALAL KHAN S/O NOOR MUHD MARI

GULAN KHAN S/O NOOR MUHD MARI
	34%


17%


100%





9%
	211
FOTHERS

161
FOTHERS
194
FOTHERS

304


396/1.2
FOTHERS


397/1.2
FOTHERS
	4-6


3-34

1-16


1-23


3-21


4-00
	




VIIB
79

VIIB
76

VIIB
331


VIIB
218
	




20/12/02


5/12/90


2/12/98



24/01/96
	VIIA
218
228

167
1/3/85
318
319
6/3/85
VIIA
315
316
VIIA
142
265
288
VIIA
288
314
289
	
	GHULAM NABI

ABDUL RAZAQ

MUHD KHAN S/O MOOSA KHAN

MUHD MOOSA S/O M.KHAN


SHER MUHD MANJHI KHAN


MURAD ALI MANJHI KHAN
	34%


17%

100%






9%
	211
FOTHERS

161
FOTHERS
194
FOTHERS

304


396



397
	4-6


3-34

1-16

1-23



3-21


4-00
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	STATEMENT SHOWING  THE POSITION AS  PERAVAILABLE  RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILMED VF-VII-A(1985-86)-VII-B
DURING RE- WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWAEDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED OF RIGHTS
Name of District:- Khairpur                                                                                                Name of Taluka :-  FaizGung                                                                                  Name of Deh  :- UMAN

	Position as per available record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry NOs & date of previous transaction
	Position as microfilmed
VF-VII-A(1985-86) supplied by the board of revenue
	Remarks of verifying

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No 
	Date of Entry
	Name Of Owner
	Share
	Survey No:
	Area
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	

	186

187

168

189



190

191
	49
16/01/02
47
26/12/01
48

44
26/12/01


42
26/12/01
39
26/11/01
	
	LOUNG KHAN S/O M.HASHIM
ABDUL HAMEED S/O HAROON FOTHERS
ALLAH KHAN MARI FOTHERS
HAJI ALLAH S/O MUBARAK



HAJI HAROON S/O MUBARAK
SAHIB KHATOON W/O SHER MUHD MARI
	









25%

9%
	524

442

370
FOTHERS
376/1.4
FOTHERS


442

530/1.4
	3-37

3-37

3-22

4-0



3-37

4-0
	




VIIB
VIIB
219


VIIB
72
VIIB
38
331
	





24/1/96



15/7/90

26/12/01
21/12/98
	





VIIA
289
110
2005


VIIA
142
265
288
28/3/85
	
	




MISRI KHAN S/O MEWOKHAN





SHER MUHD S/O MANJHI KHAN
	












9%
	





376
FOTHERS





530/1.4
	





4-0






4-0
	NOT MACHED


NOT MACHED

NOT INCOMFORITY







NOT INCOMFORITY
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	STATEMENT SHOWING  THE POSITION AS  PERAVAILABLE  RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILMED VF-VII-A(1985-86)-VII-B
DURING RE- WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWAEDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED OF RIGHTS
Name of District:- Khairpur                                                                                                Name of Taluka :-  FaizGung                                                                                  Name of Deh  :- UMAN

	Position as per available record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry NOs & date of previous transaction
	Position as microfilmed
VF-VII-A(1985-86) supplied by the board of revenue
	Remarks of verifying

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No 
	Date of Entry
	Name Of Owner
	Share
	Survey No:
	Area
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	

	167

168


169



170



171

172

173
	138
17/10/08
121
5/6/04

116
10/4/04


107
30/2/04



104
21/8/03
96


83
7/2/03
	
	RAHEEM KHAN S/O KHAIR MUHD
RAZI KHAN S/O HAJI KHAN RAJPER

GULAB S/O DODO KHASKHELI FOTHERS


M.BACHAL S/O SUHRAB KHASKHELI


M.HASAN S/O M.USMAN
ALI SHER S/O M.MOOSA KHESKHALI

M.IQBAL S/O GAHI FOTHERS
	50%

25%


100%



12%



100%
50%


33%
	476/1

533
FOTHERS

598/1
FOTHERS


370
FOTHERS


606

518/1

211
FOTHERS

	1-0

2-26


1-0



3-22



3-28
1-0


4-6
	








VIIB
225
	








4/2/96
	VIIA
139
28/2/85
VIIA
44
25/2/85
VIIA
98
99
314
VIIA
331
332
198
VIIA
94
VIIA
95
27/2/85
VIIA
215
228
	
	SHAH MUHD S/O YARMUHD

RAZI KHAN RAJPER


DODO S/O HAKEEM


NOOR MUHD S/O USMAN


M.HASAN

DAIM KHASKHELI

GAHI KHAN
	50%


25%


100%


12%



100%

50%

33%
	476/1


533


598


370
FOTHERS


606

518/1

211

	1-0


2-26


1-0


3-22



3-28

1-0

4-6
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	STATEMENT SHOWING  THE POSITION AS  PERAVAILABLE  RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILMED VF-VII-A(1985-86)-VII-B
DURING RE- WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWAEDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED OF RIGHTS
Name of District:- Khairpur                                                                                                Name of Taluka :-  FaizGung                                                                                  Name of Deh  :- UMAN

	Position as per available record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry NOs & date of previous transaction
	Position as microfilmed
VF-VII-A(1985-86) supplied by the board of revenue
	Remarks of verifying

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No 
	Date of Entry
	Name Of Owner
	Share
	Survey No:
	Area
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	

	156


157



158



159



160


161
	313
24/8/98

312
17/8/98


304
11/7/98



303
10/7/98


302
10/7/98


291
6/2/98
	
	Z.T.B.L PACCA CHANG (HAROON S/O MUBARAK
MRS RASEEDA D/O PHAPUL



Z.T.B.L PACCA CHANG


GUL BAHAR FOTHERS



RANO S/O BAGHI KHAN FOTHERS

QADIR BUX S/O FAIZ MUHD FOTHERS
	31%


6%



25%



8%



6%


1%
	491/1


343/1.2
FOTHERS



40
FOTHERS


568
FOTHERS



624



303
	1-0


4-27



3-16



3-37



3-37


2-3
	D.K


VIIB
311
310
309
308
137
VIIB
107


VIIB
153


VIIB
279
74
D.K
D.K
	


17/8/98





26/4/92



26/4/94



13/10/97
18/11/9
	


VIIA
128
129
28/2/85
VIIA
86
27/2/85
VIIA
179
1/3/85
	
	

ALLAHRAKHIO



MUHD SAEED



SHAH MUHD
	


6%



25%



8%
	


343



40
FOTHERS


568
FOTHERS

	


4-27



3-16



3-37
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	STATEMENT SHOWING  THE POSITION AS  PERAVAILABLE  RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILMED VF-VII-A(1985-86)-VII-B
DURING RE- WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWAEDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED OF RIGHTS
Name of District:- Khairpur                                                                                                Name of Taluka :-  FaizGung                                                                                  Name of Deh  :- UMAN

	Position as per available record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry NOs & date of previous transaction
	Position as microfilmed
VF-VII-A(1985-86) supplied by the board of revenue
	Remarks of verifying

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No 
	Date of Entry
	Name Of Owner
	Share
	Survey No:
	Area
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	

	162


163


164








165

166
	284
2/14/98

164
2/11/09

163
20/10/09








157
17/10/09

156
7/10/09
	
	MEWO S/O ALLAH DINO KHASKHELI

GHULAM MUHD S/O MUHAB ALI MAJEEDANO

GHULAM RASOOL FOTHERS







MUHD SADIQ S/O MUHD MUHARAM ALI RAJPER
MUHD ASLAM FOTHERS S/O M.QASIM RAJPER
	50%


3%


9%








12

50%
	186


306


671/4








65/1.4
FOTHERS
64

	4-10


3-30


1-0








4-0

4-0
	VIIB
283


ViIB
295


VIIB
115
162
161





D.K


VIIB
196
DK
	2/14/98



2/5/98


30/6/95
20/10/09










11/6/95
	VIIA
236
3/5/85


VIIA
272

VIIA
55
56
57
58
59,60
61,62
74,214
215,299
300,127
25/2/05
	
	KORO S/O UMMAN KHASKHELI

SAEENDINO


HAJI PEER MUHD S/O M.QASIM
	50%


3%



9%
	186


306



671/4
	4-0


3-30



1-0
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	STATEMENT SHOWING  THE POSITION AS  PERAVAILABLE  RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILMED VF-VII-A(1985-86)-VII-B
DURING RE- WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWAEDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED OF RIGHTS
Name of District:- Khairpur                                                                                                Name of Taluka :-  FaizGung                                                                                  Name of Deh  :- UMAN

	Position as per available record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry NOs & date of previous transaction
	Position as microfilmed
VF-VII-A(1985-86) supplied by the board of revenue
	Remarks of verifying

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No 
	Date of Entry
	Name Of Owner
	Share
	Survey No:
	Area
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Entry  No
	Date of Entry
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
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